' INSTITUT VALENCIA
D'ATENCIO
‘ SOCIAL-SANITARIA

Nom
Nombre

ABOLAFIO MATTOS, FABIANA
AGARRA BENET, ZAIRA
AGUADO ESCRICHE, PABLO
AGUILAR MIRAS, VICTOR MANUEL
AGULLO BLASCO, MACARENA
AGULLO ORTIZ, ANDREA MARIA
AGUT PLAZAS, NATALIA
ALABAU VILA, VERONICA

ALBA MONTELL, ANDREA
ALBERO SANZ, JOSE

ALBEROLA ELENA, NOELIA
ALBEROLA LARROSA, MARIA JOSE
ALBERT GARCIA, MARIA GRACIA
ALCANIZ CALVO, SUSANA
ALIAGA GARCIA, GEMMA
ALIAGA PUIG, VICTORIA

AMAT IBANEZ, EVA

ANDANI MARTIN, HELENA
ANDREU PALACIOS, CRISTINA
ANIORTE SANTACRUZ, PATRICIA
APOSTOL , ADRIANA BEATRICE
ARENES MAIQUES, ARTUR
ARNANDIS MUROZ, PATRICIA
ARROYO RUBIO, MARIA VICENTA
AVELLANA GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR
AVILA GUIJOSA, VERONICA
AYMERICH PEREZ, MARIA
BADENES SANCHIS, ANGEL
BAEZA CARRERE, NICOLETA
BALLESTER MARTI, ANGELA
BAYO HERRERO, MARIA DE LOS
DESAMPARADOS

BAYON FERNANDEZ, ALICIA
BELTRAN OSTOLAZA, VERONICA
BENAVENT ARTOLA, IRIS

BERNA FERRANDEZ, YOLANDA
BLANES DIAZ, VERONICA
BLASCO GOMEZ, MARIA JESUS
BODALO NIETO, MARIA DEL
CARMEN

BOIX GARCIA, MARIA JESUS
BONO LLACER, SONIA

BROSETA TAMARIT, EVA
CAMBRA AGUILAR, ANA MARIA

CAMPELLO MARTINEZ, MARTA
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LISTADO PROVISONAL ADMITIDOS CUIDADOR/A 2024

DNI

DNI

©54006M
©:77128
©+:33131
©+54371n
:9788K
451965k
~:3758E
o51041A
188108
©+:8641G
©+50164K
19420F
*16513F
*57288]
99481
51 080L
56299H
+:2113)
19603
©+52117N
©x7914M
53846k
*r6308F
©7740E
188348
:3754F
50131
+++54368C
*19550T
oex1377N
54593Y
w2764
©194465
©+19091Q
+:8357H
+9587n
#+:8195G
*++50188D
19001F
©+54024D
©x4074F
50801E

w51 575F

Baremacio
total

Baremacion
total

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Baremacio
IVASS en la
mateixa
categoria

Baremacion
IVASS en la
misma
categoria

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Baremacio
IVASS en
diferent
categoria

Baremacion
IVASS en
diferent
categoria

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Baremacio
entitats
publiques

Baremacion
entidades
pUblicas
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Baremacio
entitats
privades

Baremacion
entidades
privadas
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Baremacio
valencia

Baremacion
valenciano

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Baremacio
altres

Baremacion
otros

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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CARCEL MARTINEZ, NATALIA
CARRASQUER GARCIA, M ELENA
CASINOS BELENA, MARTA
CASTELLO GISBERT, NATALIA
CASTELLS GARCIA, ANDREA
CERDA BALAGUER, CARMEN
CERDA PRADES, BEATRIZ
CERDAN MARZAL, SARA

CLIMENT LLEDO, YOLANDA MARIA
CODINA CARBONELL, ANA

COLOM FONT, PAULA
COLONQUES JUAN , ESTELA
CONDE BENAVENT, M2 TERESA
CONEJO POVEDA, LIDIA
CORDOBA BELTRAN, LUCIA
CORDOBES GIL, MARIA SONIA
COZAR FLORES, YOLANDA
CREMADES RUIZ, MARIA ISABEL
CRESPO MONTORO, AMPARO
CRESPO TARAZON, LEONOR
CUADRADO IZQUIERDO, LAURA
CUEVAS SANCHEZ, MARIA CARMEN
DE DIEGO TEVEDO, MARIA ISABEL
DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, NURIA

DIAZ ASENSIO, MARIA JOSEFA
DOLZ ANDRES, FERRAN
DOMENECH CUCART, SONIA
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA-LEONARDO,
JUDITH )

DONCEL GARCIA, ERIK

ESCRICH FLICH, LUCIA
ESCRIHUELA GANDIA, PAULA
FAMILIAR VICENTE, LAURA
FENOLL ALCARAZ, JUDIT MARIA
FERNANDEZ BERNAL, DAVID
FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL, AMPARO
FERRANDO TAMARIT , ANA
FERRER BECERRA, ANA BELEN
FERRERO SIRERA, MARIA DOLORES
FORES ESCRIG, MARIA CARMEN
FUENTES LOZANO, MANUEL ANGEL
FUENTES VILELLA, MARIA SILVIA
GALASO MILLAN, MANUELA
GARCIA ESTARLICH, SUSANA
GARCIA MARTIN, SIOMARA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
GARCIA ROSALENY, JUDITH
GARCIA SANCHIS, M@ DOLORES
GARCIA TAFALLA, ENCARNACION
ALMUDENA

GARCIA TENDILLO, MARIA DEL MAR
GARRIDO GUIRADO, CONSUELO

GIGANTE CALLE, MARIA CARMEN
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*++38857
*x8901X

*rx1 869

HG713A
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4 2640T
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91 20W
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#7671D
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HerrG5141
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©4:4212Q
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GIL DURA, ROSA *FRET799M

GOMEZ BLANES, MARIA DEL PILAR ~ ***2957C

GOMEZ ESLAVA, ROSARIO *errEO5V
GRANELL ESCRIG, FORTUNATA **4+8362D
MARGA ) )

GUIXOT GARCIA, MARIA TERESA **4%4410]

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, ESTHER **4%1756C
HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA *HH0BIBY
TERESA

HURTADO MERCHAN, RAQUEL *GEE5Q
IBANEZ CHUST, JOAN 7 ABEF
IBANEZ GARCIA, MARIA BEGONA 58296
JIMENEZ GIL, AIDA ***(0773y
JORDAN MAJUELO, ALBA *r+083BA
JOVER ESCUDERO, MONICA **x+8830E
JOVER VIDAL, VERONICA #4051 3E
JUAN GOMEZ, BELEN *5143Q
JUAREZ FERRER, ESTEFANIA **R8E62R
LARA MARTIN, JENIFER *x+0850N
LLACER SORIANO, LUCIA *xx4083N
LOPEZ BRULL, FLORA MARIA *HEEYTS
LOPEZ GIMENEZ, NEREA ***+33787
LOPEZ LLORACH, BEATRIZ *4+8Q01r

LOPEZ ZABALLOS, ALICIA **++3953M
MACARERNO ANTOLINEZ, JUDITH #7126
MADRID TARONCHER, EVA 64968
MAGDALENO VILAR , SILVIA *HASALE
TERESA

MANZANO SANZ, BEATRIZ *+6399C
MARCOS MORAGUEZ, DOLORES *R*3956X
MARTIN PRIETO, MARIA PILAR ***7251C
MARTINEZ ARROYO, MARTA *4%4625C
MARTINEZ EGEA, TAMARA **+3660Z
MARTINEZ HERVAS, CRISTINA *H+0510X

MARTINEZ PAMIES, MARIA ROCIO *HF4978H
MARTINEZ TEBA, ELISABETH 8511

MARTINEZ VALLES, JOANA PATRICIA ***5809H

MARZAL BALLESTER, EMMA **+0108H
MAS BALSERA, M2 DOLORES *Hr7024L
MAS FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL ***3769B
MATEOS MARTINEZ, ARANZAZU ***6381P
MAZAIRA MUNOZ, ANA BELEN HHXTBTIV
MEDINA BARTOLI, VANESA **x2134C
MEDINA MIGALLON, MONICA *+*x1928Z2

MENGUAL SANFELIX, MARIA PILAR **+9201Q

MIGUEL MONTALVA, IRENE *HHHAATE6H
MILLET CERVER, ANNA DELIA *FHr5492Y
MOLINERO GEA, RAQUEL *xx]182M
MOLLA ORTEGA, ELENA *HX7525Z
MONFERRER RESINA, DOLORES *H*3725
MORA CLEMENTE, MONICA 9439k
MORALES GARCIA, MARIA *Fx2518Y
ANGUSTIAS

MOUDI BNNAY, MALAK **x]463E
MOYA PEREZ, AITANA ***3883K
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MURNOZ ARGUDO, LYDIA

MUROZ MORA, ANDREA

MUROZ VARAS, ANA

MURCIA TALENS, LAIA
NAVARRETE CHAVES, TERESA
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, VIRGINIA
NEGRE RENAU, SHEILA

NOGUES LOPEZ, ESTER

ORENGA CASTELLO, JOSE IGNACIO

PALLARDO ALEIXANDRE, HUGO
PALLAS GIL, MAITE

PARDO DIAZ, VANESSA
PARRAGA MARIN, MARIOLA
PASTOR NAYA, DAVINIA
PELLICER ALONSO, MONICA
PENA CARO, MARIA TERESA
PENALVER BERMEJO, MIRIAM
PENARRUBIA NAVARRO, YOANA
PEREZ AGUT, LUISA

PEREZ ARNANDIS, RAQUEL
PERIS FERRER, JULIA

PERNIS GALVAR, PILAR DEL
CARMEN

PONCE SALINAS, TAMARA
POSAS CARDOZA, DAYANA ELVIRA
POZO UCEDA, LUCIA

PRATS MIRA, MARIA ISABEL
PRATS PASTOR, CLAUDIA
PUCHOL CHIVA, ESTHER
QUERALT SANZ, MARIA ASUNCION
QUINTANILLA TIRADO, MARIA
AMPARO .
RAMIREZ MORENO, CARNPS

RAMOS ARTES, MARIA

REQUENA MARTINEZ, CONCEPCION

REQUENA QUINTANILLA, AINHOA
RIBARROCHA TARAZONA, GEMA
RIBELLES GIMENEZ, AMPARO
RIPOLLES NADAL , PALOMA
RODRIGO ESTELLA, LOURDES
RODRIGO VIDAL, JOSE JOAQUIN
RODRIGUEZ MARIN, ELENA
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ELENA
ROIG , MARIA CINTA

ROIG PITARCH, ROSA MARIA
ROMAN GARCIA, LETICIA
ROSELLO BORRAS, EVA MARIA
ROYAL MARTINEZ, EVA

ROZAS MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
RUBIO RUEDA, M.JACINTA
RUBIO SEGARRA, AIDA

RUIZ BEJAR, LOURDES

RUIZ LOPEZ, MANUEL
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' INSTITUT VALENCIA
D'ATENCIO
‘ SOCIAL-SANITARIA

RUIZ PEREZ, ASCENSION

RUIZ ROS, ANA EVA

RUIZ SANTOS, PILAR
SAMHNINE EL GHAYAT, SARA
SANCHEZ AGUILERA, GEMA
SANCHEZ ILLANA, ESMERALDA
SARRIO CLARI, ESTHER MARIA
SECO EJARQUE, BARBARA
SEGARRA BATALLER, ENRIQUE
SEGOVIA PEINADO, ROSALIA
SEGUI GARCIA, AIDA

SEGURA BAS, PABLO
SEMPERE DOMENECH, RAQUEL
SERRA CALATAYUD, LUCIA
SIDAHMED EMBAREK, TFARRAH
SOLER CERDA, CHRISTIAN
SOLER GARCIA, ROSA

SOLER LOPEZ, ANA MARIA
TABASCO CABELLO, SALVADOR
TELLO CORTES, NORMA
CONSTANZA .
TIRADO ARENAS, JESUS
TOLEDO ORDONEZ, GEMA
TOLOSA PALAZON, FRANCISCA
TORRES GOMEZ, MIREYA
TORRES VIVO, JESSICA
VALENCIA MARZO, JORGE
VALERO ESTEVE, ELIAS

VALLS ALBINANA, M2 JOSE
VERA SERRANO, JUAN JOSE
VERDEGUER LAJARA, ADRIANA
ISABEL

VIDAL JULIA, IDOIA

VIDAL NAVARRO, RAQUEL
VILLAR MARIN, MARIA TERESA

VINAIXA LOPEZ, SARA
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